
: DOST Department 
Agency/Entity : Philippine Council for Industry, Energy and EmargIng Technology Re.search and Developmont 
Operating Unft 
Organization Coda {UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

:..!!!! 
: 19 013 000D000 
: 01 - Rogular Agancy Fund 

PARTICULARS 

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 
Notice of Cash AJlocaOOn (NCA) 

MOS Checks Issued 
Adviee lo Debit Acoount 

Notice of Transfer AJlocations (NTA) 
MOS Checks Issued 
Advice to Debit Account 

Working Furn;I for FAPs 
Cash Di!iib1,1r5emenl Celing (CDC) 
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 
Tax Remittance ACMCes Issued (TRA) 
Non-Cash Avallment Authorfy {NCAA) 
Disbursements effected through outrighl deductkins from 
claims (please specify, .• ) 

Overpayment of eiq>enses (e.g .. personnel benefits) 
Restlution for IQSS of government pro petty 
Liquitfa.ted dam�ge, 1;1nd similar daims 

Others (TEF, BTr Oocum�n�ry Stamp Tax, etc.) 
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEloENTS 

GRAND TOT AL 

SUMMARY. 

Total Disbursement Aulhorities Receiw.d 
NCA 
Working Fund 
TRA 
CDC 
NCAA 

Leu: Notice of Transf9r of Allocations (NTA)• i:$5ued 
Total Disbursomont Authorhles Available 
Les.s: 

lapsed NGA 
Disbursements 
less: Olh&r Non-Cash Disbursements 

PS 

1.212,354.20 
3,069,147,25 

4�81_,5�1.45 

571,124.02 

571,124.02 

4,852,825.47 

Disbursements effected through outright deductions, from claims 
Qyerpaymenl of e)q)fflse� (e.g .. personnel benefits) 
Re5titutioo for loss of govemment property 
Liquidated damages, and similar daims 
Others (e.g., TEF, BTrOocs Stamp, etc.) 

Addfless: Adjuslments (e.g., canoel19'd/s�ed checks) 
881aooe of Disbursement Authorities as at date 
Notes:• The use of NTA is dis.c:outaged 

MOOE 

47,968.41 
17.302,166.12 

17,350,154.53 

192,725.42 

192,725.42 

17,54i,879.95 

.. Amounts &hou/d laity with the grand total dls:bunaments (column 27). 

Chief Accountant 
Dale: 

co TOTAL 

s •• 2• 3•••5 

1,260,322.61 
20.371,333.37 

21� 

I 
763,a49.44 

I 

. I 

I
763,848.441 

22,395,505.42 

-

Previous Report This month 

As at Mareh As at April 

189.249,000.00 52,217,000,00 

2,533,480.83 848,386.03 

191,782,480.83 53,065,386,03 

(191,7112,480.83) (23,789,095.42) 

o.oo 29,276,290.61 

Recommending Approval By: 

MONTHLY REPORT OF OtsBURSEMEHTS 
For the month of April 2022 

Fundedi'Domeslic Grants Fund. etc. 
RYEAR' 

CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-TOTAL 
PS MOOE co 

" ..!l. J1 

1,309,053.41 

1,309,053.41 

84,536.59 

I
84,536.59 

1.393,590,00 

Mat Date 

241,466,000.00 

3,381,866.86 

244,847,866.86 

(215,571,576.25) 

29,278,290.61 

Sub-Total 

1S-(12• 13•14•15) 

1,309.0SJA1 

1,309,053.41 I 

84,536.59
1 

84,536.59 I 

1.39,.590.00 I 

Approved By: 

TOTAL 

11:111+111 

1,309,053.41 

1,309 053.41 

84,536.59 

84 536.59 

1,393,590.00 

11-f1♦1n 

1,260,322.61 
21,680,386.78 

22,940,709.39 

848,386.03 
. 

. 

848,38'-03 

23,788,095,42 

Total Oisbur5ements Program 
Loss: • Actual DisbursemDnts 
{Over}l'Under spending 

§ 
3puly Executive Director 
,te: 

PS 

.E. 

1,212,354.20 
3,069. 147.25 

4 ?81 501.45 

571,124.02 

571124.02 

4)852,625.47 

Prei,ious Report 

As at March 
191,782,480.83 

!191,782.480,83) 

fOTOTAl 

MOOE 

_M, 

47,968.41 
18,611,239.53 

18,659,207,94 

zn.252.01 

277,262.01 

18,93$,469.95 

Thl1month 

As al April 

53,065,386.03 
(23,789,095.42! 
29,276,290.61 

TOTAL 

V .. 23•24+25•21} 

1,260,322.61 
21,680,356.78 

22,94Q 709.39 

848,386.03 

848.:186.03 

23,789,(195.42 

As at Date 

244,347,866.86 
(215.571,576.25) 

29,276 2.'d0.61 

FARN0.4 
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